
OLD NEW OLD NEW

Jan-24 1783 809 927 348

Feb-24 1653 767 867 318

Mar-24 1688 735 833 364

Apr-24 1756 792 854 339

May-24 1824 729 793 390

Jun-24 1720 757 809 343

GRAND TOTAL 10424 4589 5083 2102

FEMALE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                SHREE B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

 AT VILLAGE: KALIPAT, TALUKA: RAJKOT, DISTRICT: RAJKOT  

            CENTRAL OPD DATA FROM 1st JANUARY 2024 TO  30th  JUNE 2024

Total Number of patients in OPD during January 2024 to June 2024 at BGGHMCH =  40782 

    Average number of patients per day in OPD (Total number of Patients attended OPD during 1st JANUARY 2024 TO 30th JUNE 2024  at BGGHMCH / total working days) 40782 /154   = 264.81 patients per day

MALE
MEDICINE OPD

MONTH



OLD NEW OLD

3867 666 274 224

3605 657 246 192

3620 639 273 212

3741 661 278 223

3736 624 293 242

3630 610 270 238

22199 3857 1634 1331

TOTAL
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SURGERY OPDMEDICINE OPD
FEMALEMALE



NEW OLD NEW

112 1276 902 399

104 1199 841 351

85 1209 839 349

112 1274 880 387

92 1251 902 399

94 1212 862 368

599 7421 5226 2253
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OBG OPDSURGERY OPD
FEMALETOTALFEMALE



OLD NEW OLD NEW

1301 205 150 159 115

1192 204 139 138 109

1188 192 136 155 107

1267 208 147 159 115

1301 232 150 145 102

1230 202 132 161 121

7479 1243 854 917 669

FEMALEMALE
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TOTAL
PAEDIATRIC OPDOBG OPD



629 7073

590 6586

590 6607

629 6911

629 6917

616 6688

3683 40782

Grand Total
TOTAL
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